
 

2026 Schedule  
 

Sun, Mar 22 2:00 PM PA Posse Sprint Series Hoosier Presents Opening Day: 410 Sprint Cars 

Fri, Mar 27 7:30 PM 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars 

Fri, Apr 3 7:30 PM 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars 

Fri, Apr 10 7:30 PM ARCH NIght: 410 Sprint Cars Yellow Breeches 500  and 358 Sprint Cars Dirty Deed 25 

Fri, Apr 17 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series Tommy Hinnershitz Classic ($8,000 to-win): 410 Sprint Cars and Extreme Stocks 

Fri, Apr 24 7:30 PM Spring Sprint Special: 410 Sprint Cars, 305 Sprint Cars, and Wingless Sportsman 

Fri, May 1 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series World of Outlaws Tune Up: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars 

Fri, May 8 7:30 PM World of Outlaws Sprint Car Series Morgan Cup: 410 Sprint Cars + Fireworks 

Sat, May 9 7:30 PM World of Outlaws Sprint Car Series Morgan Cup: 410 Sprint Cars + Fireworks 

Fri, May 15 7:30 PM YCRC Night: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars 

Fri, May 22 & 
Sat May 23 

 American Flat Track 

Fri, May 29 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series Joey &  Bobby Allen Tribute Race ($8,000 to-win): 410 Sprint Cars and 305 Sprint Cars 
+ Fireworks 

Fri, Jun 5 7:30 PM All Star Circuit of Champions Lynn Paxton EMMR Legends Classic ($8,000 to-win): 410 Sprint Cars and 
Wingless Sportsman 

Fri, Jun 12 7:30 PM Fan Appreciation/Kids Night: 410 Sprint Cars Yellow Breeches 500 and 358 Sprint Cars Summer Series + 
Fireworks 

Fri, Jun 19 7:30 PM Kurt Smith Motorsports Presents the USAC AMSOIL National Sprint Cars and 410 Sprint Cars 

Fri, Jun 26 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series Pennsylvania Speedweek Night #1 ($10,000 to-win): 410 Sprint Cars and Wingless 
Sportsman 

Fri, Jul 3 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series Mitch Smith Memorial Pennsylvania Speedweek ($20,000 to-win): 410 Sprint Cars + 
Fireworks 

Fri, Jul 17 7:30 PM Yellow Breeches 500: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars Dirty Deeds 25 

Fri, Jul 24 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series Beerhill Bash World of Outlaws Tune Up: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars 

Fri, Jul 31 7:30 PM World of Outlaws Sprint Car Series Summer Nationals: 410 Sprint Cars + Fireworks 

Sat, Aug 1 7:30 PM World of Outlaws Sprint Car Series Summer Nationals: 410 Sprint Cars + Fireworks 

Fri, Aug 7 7:30 PM Fan Appreciation Night: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars Summer Series 

Fri, Aug 21 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series Jack Gunn Memorial ($8,000 to-win): 410 Sprint Cars, Super Sportsman, and Wingless 
Sportsman 

Fri, Aug 28 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series Billy Kimmel Memorial: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars 

Fri, Sep 4 7:30 PM Dave Blaney Tribute Race ($8,000 to-win): 410 Sprint Cars and Limited Late Models + Fireworks 

Sat, Sep 12  EMMR Day at the Grove 

Fri, Sep 18 7:30 PM Kevin Gobrecht Challenge: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars Dirty Deeds 25 

Fri, Sep 25 7:30 PM PA Posse Sprint Series World of Outlaws Tune Up: 410 Sprint Cars and 358 Sprint Cars Championship Night 

Fri, Oct 2 7:30 PM World of Outlaws Sprint Car Series National Open: 410 Sprint Cars + Fireworks 

Sat, Oct 3 7:30 PM World of Outlaws Sprint Car Series National Open ($75,000 to-win): 410 Sprint Cars + Fireworks 
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